
Timetable report
(Printed Date: 2024-11-15) Z4

Thursday

AMAZON Tilbury - Pitsea Broadway

Days H H
Service No Z4 Z4
Trip Note Code
AMAZON Tilbury 18:15 18:45
Chadwell St Mary, Brentwood Road - NE-bound 18:20 18:50
Stanford-Le-Hope, Railway Station - E-bound 18:30 19:00
Stanford-Le-Hope, Abbotts Hall Chase - E-bound 18:34 19:04
Corringham - Town Centre - Eastbound 18:38 19:08
Corringham, Fernside Close - Northbound 18:42 19:12
Basildon, adj Bell Hills Road 18:47 19:17
Basildon Bus Station 18:52 19:22
Basildon, Pitsea Broadway - Stand 2 19:00 19:30



Timetable report
(Printed Date: 2024-11-15) Z4

Thursday

Pitsea Broadway - AMAZON Tilbury

Days H H H H
Service No Z4 Z4 Z4 Z4
Trip Note Code
Basildon, Pitsea Broadway - Stand 2 06:20 07:00 17:15 17:55
Basildon Bus Station 06:30 07:10 17:23 18:03
Basildon, opp Bell Hills Road 06:34 07:14 17:28 18:08
Corringham, Fernside Close - Southbound 06:38 07:18 17:33 18:13
Corringham - Town Centre - Westbound 06:42 07:22 17:37 18:17
Stanford-Le-Hope, Abbotts Hall Chase - W-bound 06:46 07:26 17:41 18:21
Stanford-Le-Hope, Railway Station - W-bound 06:49 07:29 17:45 18:25
Chadwell St Mary, Brentwood Road - SW-bound 06:57 07:37 17:55 18:35
AMAZON Tilbury 07:05 07:45 18:00 18:40


